Breakfast 8:00-11:00AM

Sandwich-2 eggs, bacon OR sausage, cheese on a hard roll $8.00

Stewie-2 eggs w/bacon AND sausage, cheese on hard roll

Hash Brown
Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Root Beer/Water

LUNCH 11:00AM-2:00PM
Beef Brisket Burger with provolone or American

(burger from Fred the Butcher)

Hot Dogs

(Hofmann Brand)

Hand-Cut French Fries

Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Root Beer/Water

SPECIALS
TBD on a Weekly basis

Rolls from Prinzo Bakery & Martins Potato Rolls

**We add 8% sales tax to all orders**

$9.00
$1.00

$2.00

$10.00

$5.00

$6.00
$2.00



