

## Breakfast 8:00-11:00AM

Sandwich-2 eggs, bacon OR sausage, cheese on a hard roll	\$8.00
Stewie-2 eggs w/bacon AND sausage, cheese on hard roll	\$9.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Root Beer/Water	\$2.00

## LUNCH 11:00AM-2:00PM

Beef Brisket Burger with provolone or American	\$10.00
(burger from Fred the Butcher)	
Hot Dogs	\$5.00
(Hofmann Brand)	
Hand-Cut French Fries	\$6.00
Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Root Beer/Water	\$2.00

## **SPECIALS**

**TBD** on a Weekly basis

**Rolls from Prinzo Bakery & Martins Potato Rolls** 

<sup>\*\*</sup>We add 8% sales tax to all orders\*\*